Check Date
7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/22/2024
7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/22/2024
7/17/2024
7/17/2024

7/17/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/22/2024
7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/22/2024
7/17/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/22/2024

7/22/2024
7/17/2024

7/22/2024
7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/17/2024

Vendor Name

15 LIGHTYEARS, INC.

ACCESS INFORMATION PROTECTED
AE ENGINEERING INC

AE ENGINEERING INC

AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC.
AERO GROUNDTEK LLC
AFFORDABLE STRUCTURES
ARAZOZA BROTHERS CORPORATION
ARCOSA TRAFFIC & LIGHTING, STRUCTURES,
LLC

ARDAMAN & ASSOCIATES, INC
AT&T

AT&T

CATHEDRAL CORPORATION
CENTRAL FLORIDA PUBLIC AFFAIRS
CHINCHOR ELECTRIC, INC.
CHINCHOR ELECTRIC, INC.
CHINCHOR ELECTRIC, INC.

CITY OF APOPKA

CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR

CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR
CUMMINS-ALLISON CORP.

DASHER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
DASHER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
DASHER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA, LLC

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA, LLC

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA, LLC

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA, LLC

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA, LLC

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA, LLC

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA, LLC

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA, LLC

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA, LLC

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA, LLC

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA, LLC

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA, LLC

ECO PARTNERING INNOVATIONS
EPIC ENGINEERING & CONSULTING, GROUP

FEDERAL EXPRESS

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF,
TRANSPORTATION

GOVCONNECTION, INC.

HILL INTERNATIONAL, INC.
INTEGRATED SYNERGY, INC.
JOHNSON, MIRMIRAN AND THOMPSON
JORGENSEN CONTRACT SERVICES,, LLC
KAPSCH TRAFFICCOM USA, INC

LAW ENFORCEMENT SYSTEMS, LLC
MEHTA AND ASSOCIATES

Amount Bank Code

$2,136.60/disb
$1,317.38|disb
$295,352.63|disb
$152,926.21|disb
$84,320.84|disb
$112,661.28|disb
$1,600.00/disb
$26,519.00|disb
$193,288.30|disb

$11,440.87/|disb
$7,649.60|disb
$6,960.50/disb
$17,013.00|disb
$2,000.00/disb
$41,703.49|disb
$7,419.03|disb
$4,578.29 disb
$761.41|disb
$4,565.00|disb
$2,150.00|disb
$28,745.81|disb
$2,750.00|disb
$3,115.50|disb
$360.00| disb
$30,375.19|disb
$22,897.24|disb
$9,680.96|disb
$6,811.64|disb
$5,465.13|disb
$5,136.68|disb
$4,635.32|disb
$4,273.83|disb
$3,651.16/disb
$1,383.12|disb
$5,912.97|disb
$483.12|disb
$229,138.01|disb
$20,800.00|disb

$74.58|disb
$50,000.00|disb

$1,340.15|disb
$107,577.32|disb
$294,588.00|disb
$564,942.06/disb
$377,728.43|disb
$125,338.28|disb
$69,915.00|disb
$292,181.77|disb



7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/22/2024
7/19/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/17/2024

7/22/2024

7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/22/2024
7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/22/2024
7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/22/2024

7/17/2024
7/22/2024

7/17/2024
7/22/2024
7/17/2024

7/22/2024
7/22/2024

MOODY'S INVESTORS SERVICE
ORLANDO UTILITIES COMMISSION
ORLANDO UTILITIES COMMISSION
PC SOLUTIONS & INTEGRATION INC
PFM ASSET MANAGEMENT, LLC

PI CONSULTING SERVICES, LLC
PINEL & CARPENTER, INC.

PITNEY BOWES, INC.

RANGER CONSTRUCTION, INDUSTRIES, INC.

RANGER CONSTRUCTION, INDUSTRIES, INC.

READYREFRESH BY NESTLE

REGLA LAMAUTE

RIMCO MARKETING PRODUCTS, INC.
RK&K

ROCKHOPPER SERVICES, INC.

SMARSH

SOUTHWEST RESEARCH INSTITUTE
STERLING INFOSYSTEMS, INC

TAMPA STEEL ERECTING COMPANY
TEMPUS TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
TERRACON CONSULTANTS INC.

TEWS COMPANY

THE APPRAISAL GROUP OF, CENTRAL
FLORIDA, INC.

THE LANE CONSTRUCTION, CORPORATION
THE PITNEY BOWES BANK, INC, RESERVE
ACCOUNT

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, LLC

TVEYES, INC

UNIVERSITY OF CENTRAL FLORIDA, BOARD
OF TRUSTEES

VISIT ORLANDO

WILLIAM HAWTHORNE

$31,000.00|disb
$61,686.09|disb
$39,259.10|disb
$15,129.28|disb
$5,000.00|disb
$110,038.50|disb
$28,757.50|disb
$4,461.32|disb
$2,308,848.35|disb

$413,801.25|disb

$89.97/disb
$77.00|disb
$12,156.46|disb
$83,549.91|disb
$12,725.00|disb
$618.11|disb
$20,270.43|disb
$185.28|disb
$1,203,409.20| disb
$507.78| disb
$9,940.09|disb
$10,673.25/|disb
$13,700.00|disb

$2,557,893.08|disb
$250,000.00|disb

$17,746.49|disb
$2,100.00|disb
$39,500.00|disb

$2,884.00|disb
$86.80|disb



	check list for website week end

