Check Date	Vendor Name	Amount	Bank Code
7/17/2024	15 LIGHTYEARS, INC.	\$2,136.60	
7/17/2024	ACCESS INFORMATION PROTECTED	\$1,317.38	
7/17/2024	AE ENGINEERING INC	\$295,352.63	
7/22/2024	AE ENGINEERING INC	\$152,926.21	
7/17/2024	AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC.	\$84,320.84	
7/17/2024	AERO GROUNDTEK LLC	\$112,661.28	
7/22/2024	AFFORDABLE STRUCTURES	\$1,600.00	
7/17/2024	ARAZOZA BROTHERS CORPORATION	\$26,519.00	
7/17/2024	ARCOSA TRAFFIC & LIGHTING, STRUCTURES,	\$193,288.30	
	LLC		
7/17/2024	ARDAMAN & ASSOCIATES, INC	\$11,440.87	disb
7/22/2024	AT&T	\$7,649.60	disb
7/22/2024	AT&T	\$6,960.50	disb
7/22/2024	CATHEDRAL CORPORATION	\$17,013.00	disb
7/17/2024	CENTRAL FLORIDA PUBLIC AFFAIRS	\$2,000.00	disb
7/17/2024	CHINCHOR ELECTRIC, INC.	\$41,703.49	disb
7/17/2024	CHINCHOR ELECTRIC, INC.	\$7,419.03	disb
7/17/2024	CHINCHOR ELECTRIC, INC.	\$4,578.29	disb
7/22/2024	CITY OF APOPKA	\$761.41	disb
7/17/2024	CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR	\$4,565.00	disb
7/17/2024	CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR	\$2,150.00	
7/22/2024	CUMMINS-ALLISON CORP.	\$28,745.81	
7/17/2024	DASHER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.	\$2,750.00	
7/22/2024	DASHER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.	\$3,115.50	
7/22/2024	DASHER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.	\$360.00	
7/17/2024	DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA, LLC	\$30,375.19	
7/17/2024	DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA, LLC	\$22,897.24	
7/17/2024	DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA, LLC	\$9,680.96	
7/17/2024	DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA, LLC	\$6,811.64	
7/17/2024	DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA, LLC	\$5,465.13	
7/17/2024	DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA, LLC	\$5,136.68	
7/17/2024	DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA, LLC	\$4,635.32	
7/17/2024	DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA, LLC	\$4,273.83	
7/17/2024	DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA, LLC	\$3,651.16	
	DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA, LLC	\$1,383.12	
7/17/2024 7/17/2024	DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA, LLC	\$5,912.97	
7/17/2024		\$483.12	
7/17/2024	DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA, LLC	\$483.12	
	ECO PARTNERING INNOVATIONS		
7/22/2024	EPIC ENGINEERING & CONSULTING, GROUP	\$20,800.00	uisb
7/22/2024	FEDERAL EXPRESS	\$74.58	disb
7/17/2024	FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF,	\$50,000.00	
, ,	TRANSPORTATION	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
7/22/2024	GOVCONNECTION, INC.	\$1,340.15	disb
7/17/2024	HILL INTERNATIONAL, INC.	\$107,577.32	disb
7/17/2024	INTEGRATED SYNERGY, INC.	\$294,588.00	disb
7/17/2024	JOHNSON, MIRMIRAN AND THOMPSON	\$564,942.06	
7/17/2024	JORGENSEN CONTRACT SERVICES,, LLC	\$377,728.43	
7/22/2024	KAPSCH TRAFFICCOM USA, INC	\$125,338.28	
7/22/2024	LAW ENFORCEMENT SYSTEMS, LLC	\$69,915.00	
7/17/2024	MEHTA AND ASSOCIATES	\$292,181.77	

7/17/2024	MOODY'S INVESTORS SERVICE	\$31,000.00	disb
7/17/2024	ORLANDO UTILITIES COMMISSION	\$61,686.09	disb
7/17/2024	ORLANDO UTILITIES COMMISSION	\$39,259.10	disb
7/22/2024	PC SOLUTIONS & INTEGRATION INC	\$15,129.28	disb
7/19/2024	PFM ASSET MANAGEMENT, LLC	\$5,000.00	disb
7/22/2024	PI CONSULTING SERVICES, LLC	\$110,038.50	disb
7/22/2024	PINEL & CARPENTER, INC.	\$28,757.50	disb
7/22/2024	PITNEY BOWES, INC.	\$4,461.32	disb
7/17/2024	RANGER CONSTRUCTION, INDUSTRIES, INC.	\$2,308,848.35	disb
7/22/2024	RANGER CONSTRUCTION, INDUSTRIES, INC.	\$413,801.25	disb
7/17/2024	READYREFRESH BY NESTLE	\$89.97	disb
7/17/2024	REGLA LAMAUTE	\$77.00	disb
7/22/2024	RIMCO MARKETING PRODUCTS, INC.	\$12,156.46	disb
7/17/2024	RK&K	\$83,549.91	disb
7/17/2024	ROCKHOPPER SERVICES, INC.	\$12,725.00	disb
7/17/2024	SMARSH	\$618.11	disb
7/17/2024	SOUTHWEST RESEARCH INSTITUTE	\$20,270.43	disb
7/22/2024	STERLING INFOSYSTEMS, INC	\$185.28	disb
7/17/2024	TAMPA STEEL ERECTING COMPANY	\$1,203,409.20	disb
7/17/2024	TEMPUS TECHNOLOGIES, INC.	\$507.78	disb
7/17/2024	TERRACON CONSULTANTS INC.	\$9,940.09	disb
7/17/2024	TEWS COMPANY	\$10,673.25	disb
7/22/2024	THE APPRAISAL GROUP OF, CENTRAL FLORIDA, INC.	\$13,700.00	disb
7/17/2024	THE LANE CONSTRUCTION, CORPORATION	\$2,557,893.08	disb
7/22/2024	THE PITNEY BOWES BANK, INC, RESERVE	\$250,000.00	disb
	ACCOUNT		
7/17/2024	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, LLC	\$17,746.49	disb
7/22/2024	TVEYES, INC	\$2,100.00	disb
7/17/2024	UNIVERSITY OF CENTRAL FLORIDA, BOARD	\$39,500.00	disb
	OF TRUSTEES		
7/22/2024	VISIT ORLANDO	\$2,884.00	disb
7/22/2024	WILLIAM HAWTHORNE	\$86.80	disb